
P.S.A.A. BOYS TENNIS

2015 BOYS VARSITY TENNIS FINAL STANDINGS

EASTERN DIVISION

Team                                         Wins                     Losses                 Ties                Points
X-Portledge 9 1 0 27
Y-Lawrence Woodmere 4 5 0 12
Long Island Lutheran 2 7 0 6
Kew Forest 0 8 0 0

WESTERN DIVISION

Team                                         Wins                     Losses                 Ties                Points
X-Columbia Prep 9 1 0 27
Y-Staten Island Academy 7 3 0 21
Avenues 6 4 0 18
Bay Ridge Prep 1 9 0 3

*3Pts for a victory; 1 Pt for a tie
X-Clinched Division Title
Y-Clinched Playoff Berth

P.S.A.A. Boys Varsity Tennis Playoffs

Semifinal #1
Thursday, May 19th, 2015

Site: New York Tennis Club 4:00PM
Lawrence Woodmere 2  @Columbia Prep 3

Semifinal #2
Thursday, May 19th, 2015

Time: 4:30PM
Staten Island Academy 1  @Portledge 4

P.S.A.A. BOYS VARSITY TENNIS FINALS
Thursday, May 21, 2015

SITE: Portledge
Columbia Prep 4  Portledge 1



PRIVATE SCHOOLS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

2015 BOYS VARSITY TENNIS SCHEDULE

DATE HOME AWAY  SCORE LEAGUE

Thu. Apr. 02, 2015 Staten Island Academy (0-1) Avenues (1-0) 2-3 PSAA

Mon. Apr. 06, 2015 Kew Forest (0-1) Columbia Prep (1-0) 0-5 PSAA

Wed. Apr. 08, 2015 Staten Island Academy (0-2) Columbia Prep (2-0) 1-4 PSAA

Wed. Apr. 08, 2015 Avenues (2-0) Bay Ridge Prep (0-1) 3-2 PSAA

Fri. Apr. 10, 2015 Columbia Prep (3-0) Avenues (2-1) 4-1 PSAA

Mon. Apr. 13, 2015 Kew Forest (0-2) Avenues (3-1) 0-5 PSAA

Mon. Apr. 13, 2015 Long Island Lutheran St. Dominic's 6-2 Non-League

Thu. Apr. 16, 2015 Avenues (3-2) Portledge (1-0) 2-3 PSAA

Thu. Apr. 16, 2015 Lawrence Woodmere (1-0) Bay Ridge Prep (0-2) 4-1 PSAA

Thu. Apr. 16, 2015 Long Island Lutheran Grace Church 3-2 Non-League

Fri. Apr. 17, 2015 Portledge (2-0) Kew Forest (0-3) 5-0 PSAA

Mon. Apr. 20, 2015 Kew Forest Long Island Lutheran PPD. PSAA

Tue. Apr. 21, 2015 Portledge (2-1) Staten Island Academy (1-2) 2-3 PSAA

Tue. Apr. 21, 2015 Lawrence Woodmere (1-1) Avenues (4-2) 1-4 PSAA

Wed. Apr. 22, 2015 Columbia Prep (4-0) Bay Ridge Prep (0-3) 3-2 PSAA

Thu. Apr. 23, 2015 Lawrence Woodmere (1-2) Staten Island Academy (2-2) 0-5 PSAA

Fri. Apr. 24, 2015 Portledge (3-1) Long Island Lutheran (0-1) 4-1 PSAA

Mon. Apr. 27, 2015 Lawrence Woodmere (1-3) Columbia Prep (5-0) 1-4 PSAA

Mon. Apr. 27, 2015 Staten Island Academy (3-2) Long Island Lutheran (0-2) 4-1 PSAA

Tue. Apr. 28, 2015 Avenues (4-3) Columbia Prep (6-0) 0-5 PSAA

Tue. Apr. 28, 2015 Long Island Lutheran (1-2) Kew Forest (0-4) 4-1 PSAA

Tue. Apr. 28, 2015 Portledge (4-1) Lawrence Woodmere (1-4) 5-0 PSAA

Tue. Apr. 28, 2015 Staten Island Academy (4-2) Bay Ridge Prep (0-4) 4-1 PSAA

Thu. Apr. 30, 2015 Lawrence Woodmere (1-5) Portledge (5-1) 1-4 PSAA



Thu. Apr. 30, 2015 Bay Ridge Prep (0-5) Long Island Lutheran (2-2) 1-4 PSAA

Fri. May. 01, 2015 Avenues (4-4) Staten Island Academy (5-2) 2-3 PSAA

Fri. May. 01, 2015 Bay Ridge Prep (1-5) Kew Forest (0-5) 5-0 PSAA

Sat. May. 02, 2015 Lawrence Woodmere (2-5) Long Island Lutheran (2-3) 3-2 PSAA

Mon. May. 04, 2015 Staten Island Academy (5-3) Columbia Prep (7-0) 1-4 PSAA

Mon. May. 04, 2015 Portledge (6-1) Kew Forest (0-6) 5-0 PSAA

Mon. May. 04, 2015 Long Island Lutheran (2-4) Avenues (5-4) 2-3 PSAA

Tue. May. 05, 2015 Bay Ridge Prep (1-6) Columbia Prep (8-0) 2-3 PSAA

Tue. May. 05, 2015 Lawrence Woodmere (3-5) Long Island Lutheran (2-5) 3-2 PSAA

Wed. May. 06, 2015 Staten Island Academy (6-3) Kew Forest (0-7) 5-0 PSAA

Wed. May. 06, 2015 Avenues Lawrence Woodmere PPD. PSAA

Thu. May. 07, 2015 Bay Ridge Prep (1-7) Staten Island Academy (7-3) 1-4 PSAA

Thu. May. 07, 2015 Portledge (7-1) Columbia Prep (8-1) 3-2 PSAA

Fri. May. 08, 2015 Long Island Lutheran (2-6) Columbia Prep (9-1) 1-4 PSAA

Mon. May. 11, 2015 Bay Ridge Prep (1-8) Avenues (6-4) 2-3 PSAA

Mon. May. 11, 2015 Lawrence Woodmere (4-5) Kew Forest (0-8) 5-0 PSAA

Tue. May. 12, 2015 Portledge (8-1) Bay Ridge Prep (1-9) 4-1 PSAA

Wed. May. 13, 2015 Kew Forest Lawrence Woodmere PSAA

Thu. May. 14, 2015 Long Island Lutheran (2-7) Portledge (9-1) 1-4 PSAA

P.S.A.A. PLAYOFF SCHEDULE

DATE GAME MATCHUP
TIME/

RESULT
LOCATION

Tue. May. 19, 2015 Semifinal #1 LWA @ Columbia Prep 2-3 NYTC

Tue. May. 19, 2015 Semifinal #2 SIA @ Portledge 1-4 Portledge

Thu. May. 21, 2015 P.S.A.A. CHAMPIONSHIP Columbia Prep @ Portledge 4-1 Portledge


